
Järvamaa talvised meistrivõistlused 04.veebruar 2025 Türil

Naised 

60m jooks

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 8,4 8,4

2. Janette Elfriede Jaago 21.01.2012 Paide HPK 8,9 8,7

3. Marta-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 8,9 8,7

4. Stelle Emilia Sild 05.10.2011 Paide HPK 9,1 9,0

5. Miia Anelle Vene 21.02.2012 Paide HHPK 9,4 9,4

6. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 9,9 10

7. Karoliine Leemet 15.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,8 10,5

8. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,2 10,5

60m tõkkejooks

1. Stelle Emilia Sild 05.10.2011 Paide HPK U-14 12.0

2. Marta-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool U-16 12.0

3. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool U-16 12,0

4. Kailin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 13,0

800m jooks koridoris

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.54,1

2. Janette Elfriede Jaago 21.01.2012 Paide HPK 3.04,8

3. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.28,7

4. Karoliine Leemet 15.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.46,1

Kõrgushüpe

1. Marie Marleen Jaanof 18.07.2006 Paide 1.45

2. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 1.40

3. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.20

4. Marta-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 1.15

Kuulitõuge

1. Emma Salum 05.05.2012 Paide HPK 2kg 10.37

2. Liisa Gritśenko 09.04.1989 Türi Põhikool 3kg 9.94

3. Miia Anelle Vene 21.02.2012 Paide HHPK 2kg 8.52

4. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 3kg 7.35

5. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 3kg 6.42

6. Karoliine Leemet 15.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 3kg 5.72

Meeste 

60m jooks

1. Andre Triisa 19.03.2010 Paide HPK 7,9 7,9

2. Kusti Leemet 01.06.2009 Türi Põhikool 8,2 8,0

3. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 7,0 DNF

4. Marten Kaljur 10.06.2008 Türi 8,3 8,1

5. Juhan Põllu 29.12.2008 Türi Pöhikool 8,4 8,2

6. Remy Laar 21.10.2010 Paide HPK 8,5 8,4

7. Maik Pärnsalu 13.02.2012 Türi Põhikool 8,6 8,6

8. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 10,3 10,3

9. Aadi Kukk 24.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 9,5 DNF



60m tõkkejooks

1. Andre Triisa 19.03.2010 Paide HPK U-16 10,2

2. Remy Laar 21.10.2010 Paide HPK U-16 10,3

3. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool U-14 13,1

800m jooks koridoris

1. Kusti Leemet 01.06.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.53,6

Kõrgushüpe

1. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 1.80

2. Remy Laar 21.10.2010 Paide HPK 1.55

3. Aadi Kukk 24.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 1.35

4. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 1.20

Kuulitõuge

1. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 15.42 6kg

2. Maik Pärnsalu 13.02.2012 Türi Põhikool U-14 11.23 3kg

3. Andre Triisa 19.03.2010 Paide HPK U-16 9.74 4kg

4. Andre Eensoo 30.03.2009 Türi Põhikool U-18 9.38 5kg

5. Aadi Kukk 24.04.2012 Türi Põhikool U-14 9.30 3kg

6. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool U-14 9.10 3kg

7. Mihkel Radala 11.05.2010 Türi Põhikool U-16 8.95 4kg

8. Peeter Kruus 11.06.1961 Türi 6.98 6kg

v.a. Peeter Kruus 11.06.1961 Türi '7.40 5kg

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


